Fecials

Hydrating Facial
Acne Clearing Facial

$75.00
$75.00

Soothing Sensitive Skin Facial $75.00

Teen Facial
Gentleman's Facial
Back Facial
Microdermabrasion
Anti-Aging Facial

FACIAL ADD-ONS

Scalp Massage

High Frequency

Lash Tinting

Eyebrow Tinting
Exfoliating Treatment
Microdermabrasion

THREADING 3%

Lip

Chin
Sideburns
Eyebrows [
Forehead

Full Face %

Henaa Tatto ! ‘

$60.00
$75.00
$75.00
$95.00

$105.00
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$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$30.00
$45.00

$6.00
$8.00
$7.00
$15.00
$10.00
$35.00
$45.00

WAXING

Lip

Chin
Eyebrows
Underarm
Stomach
Bikini
Playboy
Brazilian
Full Face
Half Arm
Full Arm
Half Leg
Full Leg
Full Back
Chest
Knuckles
Toes

Full Body
Tweezing

Mens Ears,

Nose, and Eyebrows

$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$30.00
$45.00
$55.00
$45.00
$25.00
$40.00
$30.00
$65.00
$50.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$200.00
$20.00

$35.00

Sideburns / Sides of Face $20.00
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