

# Facials

Hydrating Facial	\$75.00
Acne Clearing Facial	\$75.00
Soothing Sensitive Skin Facial	\$75.00
Teen Facial	\$60.00
Gentleman's Facial	\$75.00
Back Facial	\$75.00
Microdermabrasion	\$95.00
Anti-Aging Facial	\$105.00



## FACIAL ADD-ONS

Scalp Massage	\$15.00
High Frequency	\$15.00
Lash Tinting	\$25.00
Eyebrow Tinting	\$25.00
Exfoliating Treatment	\$30.00
Microdermabrasion	\$45.00

## THREADING

Lip	\$6.00
Chin	\$8.00
Sideburns	\$7.00
Eyebrows	\$15.00
Forehead	\$10.00
Full Face	\$35.00
Henna Tatto	\$45.00



## WAXING

Lip	\$10.00
Chin	\$10.00
Eyebrows	\$20.00
Underarm	\$20.00
Stomach	\$20.00
Bikini	\$30.00
Playboy	\$45.00
Brazilian	\$55.00
Full Face	\$45.00
Half Arm	\$25.00
Full Arm	\$40.00
Half Leg	\$30.00
Full Leg	\$65.00
Full Back	\$50.00
Chest	\$50.00
Knuckles	\$10.00
Toes	\$10.00
Full Body	\$200.00
Tweezing	\$20.00
Mens Ears, Nose, and Eyebrows	\$35.00
Sideburns / Sides of Face	\$20.00

